

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL (CRLA) No. 941 of 2016
Jagdish @ Jagga Ram vs State

Date of Judgment : 21.10.2016

HON'BLE MR. GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS,J.
HON'BLE MR. G.R. MOOLCHANDANI,J.

Mr.Dhirendra Singh for the accused-appellant.
Mr.S.K. Vyas, AAG-cum-Govt. Advocate with
Mr.Vishnu Kachhwaha, PP.

<><><>

Admit. Call for record.

(G.R.MOOLCHANDANI), J.

(GOPAL KRISHAN VYAS), J.