



[CRLA-941/2016]

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 941/2016

Jagdish @ Jagga Ram

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.R. Bishnoi, PP

**HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI**

Order

03/05/2024

None present for the appellant.

List the matter on 03.07.2024.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

54-nirmala/-